—ﬂﬁm Oakwood Acres Property Owners' Association, Inc.

10/07/25 Balance Sheet
Cash Basis As of June 30, 2025
Jun 30, 25
ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings
Regions Bank 57,988.79
Total Checking/Savings 57,988.79
Accounts Receivable
Accounts Receivable -42.65
Total Accounts Receivable -42.65
Total Current Assets 57,946.14
TOTAL ASSETS 57,946.14
LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Equity
Retained Earnings 52,750.25
Net Income 5,195.89
Total Equity 57,946.14
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY 57,946.14
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Basis

Oakwood Acres Property Owners' Association, Inc.

Balance Sheet
As of December 31, 2024

ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings
Regions Bank

Total Checking/Savings

Accounts Receivable
Accounts Receivable

Total Accounts Receivable
Total Current Assets
TOTAL ASSETS
LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Equity
Retained Earnings
Net Income
Total Equity
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

Dec 31, 24

52,791.69

52,791.69

-41.44
-41.44
52,750.25
52,750.25

46,408.04
6,342.21

52,750.25

52,750.25

———————————




Oakwood Acres Property Owners' Association, Inc.

Balance Sheet
As of December 31, 2023

3asis
e

ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings
Regions Bank

Total Checking/Savings

Accounts Receivable
Accounts Receivable

Total Accounts Receivable
Total Current Assets
TOTAL ASSETS
LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Equity
Retained Earnings
Net Income
Total Equity
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

Dec 31, 23

46,441.10
46,441.10

-33.06
-33.06
46,408.04
46,408.04

44,050.39
2,357.65

46,408.04
46,408.04
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Balance Sheet
As of December 31, 2022

Oakwood Acres Property Owners' Association, Inc.

ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings
Regions Bank

Total Checking/Savings

Accounts Receivable
Accounts Receivable

Total Accounts Receivable
Total Current Assets
TOTAL ASSETS
LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Equity
Retained Earnings
Net Income
Total Equity
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

Dec 31, 22

44,082.79

44,082.79

-32.40
-32.40
44,050.39
44,050.39

38,901.82
5,148.57

44,050.39
44,050.39
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Oakwood Acres Property Owners' Association, Inc.

Balance Sheet
As of December 31, 2021

ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings
Regions Bank

Total Checking/Savings

Accounts Receivable
Accounts Receivable

Total Accounts Receivable

Other Current Assets
Undeposited Funds

Total Other Current Assets
Total Current Assets
TOTAL ASSETS
LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Equity
Retained Earnings
Net Income

Total Equity
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

Dec 31, 21

WP )

38,996.55

-154.73
BB e b,

-154.73

60.00
e e e

60.00
e e e

38,901.82

38,901.82
—_—
35,911.36

2,990.46

38,901.82

38,901.82
—_—
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Oakwood Acres Property Owners' Association, Inc.

Balance Sheet
As of December 31, 2020

ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings
Regions Bank

Total Checking/Savings

Accounts Receivable
Accounts Receivable

Total Accounts Receivable

Other Current Assets
Undeposited Funds

Total Other Current Assets
Total Current Assets
TOTAL ASSETS
LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Equity
Retained Earnings

Net Income

Total Equity
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

Dec 31, 20

35,523.76

A ——————

35,523.76

-92.40

————

-92.40

480.00

et

480.00

e ey e

35,911.36
35,911.36

——————————————————
—————

27,798.54
8,112.82

_

35,911.36

P—————EE———

35,911.36

———
]
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Oakwood Acres Property Owners' Association, Inc.

Balance Sheet
As of December 31, 2019

ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings
Regions Bank

Total Checking/Savings

Accounts Receivable
Accounts Receivable

Total Accounts Receivable

Other Current Assets
Undeposited Funds

Total Other Current Assets
Total Current Assets
TOTAL ASSETS
LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Equity
Retained Earnings
Net Income
Total Equity

TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

Dec 31,19

27,918.54

——————

27,918.54

-180.00
-180.00

60.00
P
27,798.54
‘____—-—_’_—j’—/w
20,697.27

7,101.27

27,798.54

27,798.54
—
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wood Acres Property Owners' Association, Inc.

Balance Sheet
As of December 31, 2018

oak

TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings
Regions Bank 17,190.33
bl ———
Total Checking/Savings 17,190.33
Accounts Receivable
Accounts Receivable -360.00
Total Accounts Receivable -360.00
Other Current Assets
Undeposited Funds 3,866.94
Total Other Current Assets 3,866.94
Total Current Assets 20,697.27
TOTAL ASSETS 20,697.27
LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Equity
Retained Earnings 21,064.60
Net Income -367.33
Total Equity 20,697.27
20,697.27
— —————
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07/25
sh Basis

Oakwood Acres Property Owners' Association, Inc.

Balance Sheet
As of December 31, 2017

ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings
Regions Bank

Total Checking/Savings

Accounts Receivable
Accounts Receivable

Total Accounts Receivable

Other Current Assets
Undeposited Funds

Total Other Current Assets
Total Current Assets
TOTAL ASSETS
LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Equity
Retained Earnings
Net Income

Total Equity
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

Dec 31,17

21,212.80

21,212.80

-208.20
-208.20

60.00

0. AR ATt
60.00

ST 1 SIS el
21,064.60

21,064.60
—_—
17,596.27

3,468.33

21,064.60

21,064.60
____-——3—__———'——’—_
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