

As of June 30, 2025

	Jun 30, 25
ASSETS Current Assets	
Checking/Savings Regions Bank	57,988.79
Total Checking/Savings	57,988.79
Accounts Receivable Accounts Receivable	-42.65
Total Accounts Receivable	-42.65
Total Current Assets	57,946.14
TOTAL ASSETS	57,946.14
LIABILITIES & EQUITY Equity Retained Earnings Net Income	52,750.25 5,195.89
Total Equity	57,946.14
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY	57,946.14

//25 h Basis

Oakwood Acres Property Owners' Association, Inc. Balance Sheet

	Dec 31, 24
ASSETS	
Current Assets	
Checking/Savings	52 701 60
Regions Bank	52,791.69
Total Checking/Savings	52,791.69
Accounts Receivable	
Accounts Receivable	-41.44
Total Accounts Receivable	-41.44
Total Current Assets	52,750.25
TOTAL ASSETS	52,750.25
LIABILITIES & EQUITY	
Equity	46,408.04
Retained Earnings	6,342.21
Net Income	
Total Equity	52,750.25
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY	52,750.25
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY	52,750.2

	Dec 31, 23
ASSETS Current Assets Checking/Savings	
Regions Bank	46,441.10
Total Checking/Savings	46,441.10
Accounts Receivable Accounts Receivable	-33.06
Total Accounts Receivable	-33.06
Total Current Assets	46,408.04
TOTAL ASSETS	46,408.04
LIABILITIES & EQUITY	
Equity Retained Earnings	44,050.39
Net Income	2,357.65
Total Equity	46,408.04
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY	46,408.04

Oakwood Acres Property Owners' Association, Inc. Balance Sheet As of December 31, 2022

	Dec 31, 22
ASSETS Current Assets Checking/Savings Regions Bank	44,082.79
Total Checking/Savings	44,082.79
Accounts Receivable Accounts Receivable	-32.40
Total Accounts Receivable	-32.40
Total Current Assets	44,050.39
TOTAL ASSETS	44,050.39
LIABILITIES & EQUITY Equity Retained Earnings Net Income	38,901.82 5,148.57
Total Equity	44,050.39
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY	44,050.39

	Dec 31, 21
ASSETS Current Assets Checking/Savings	38,996.55
Regions Bank	38,996.55
Total Checking/Savings	50,550.55
Accounts Receivable Accounts Receivable	-154.73
Total Accounts Receivable	-154.73
Other Current Assets Undeposited Funds	60.00
Total Other Current Assets	60.00
Total Current Assets	38,901.82
TOTAL ASSETS	38,901.82
LIABILITIES & EQUITY	
Equity	35.911.36
Retained Earnings	2,990.46
Net Income	38,901.82
Total Equity	38,901.82
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY	30,301.02

Oakwood Acres Property Owners' Association, Inc. Balance Sheet As of December 31, 2020

	Dec 31, 20
ASSETS Current Assets Charling (Southern	
Checking/Savings Regions Bank	35,523.76
Total Checking/Savings	35,523.76
Accounts Receivable Accounts Receivable	-92.40
Total Accounts Receivable	-92.40
Other Current Assets Undeposited Funds	480.00
Total Other Current Assets	480.00
	35,911.36
Total Current Assets TOTAL ASSETS	35,911.36
LIABILITIES & EQUITY	
Equity	27,798.54
Retained Earnings	8,112.82
Net Income	35,911.36
Total Equity	35,911.36
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY	39,911.30

	Dec 31, 19
ASSETS	
Current Assets Checking/Savings Regions Bank	27,918.54
Total Checking/Savings	27,918.54
Accounts Receivable Accounts Receivable	-180.00
Total Accounts Receivable	-180.00
Other Current Assets	60.00
Undeposited Funds	60.00
Total Other Current Assets	27,798.54
Total Current Assets	27,798.54
TOTAL ASSETS	
LIABILITIES & EQUITY Equity	20,697.27 7,101.27
Retained Earnings Net Income	27,798.54
Total Equity	27,798.54
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY	

	Dec 31, 18
ASSETS Current Assets Checking/Savings Regions Bank	17,190.33
Total Checking/Savings	17,190.33
Accounts Receivable Accounts Receivable	-360.00
Total Accounts Receivable	-360.00
Other Current Assets Undeposited Funds	3,866.94
Total Other Current Assets	3,866.94 20,697.27
Total Current Assets	20,697.27
TOTAL ASSETS	
LIABILITIES & EQUITY Equity Retained Earnings Net Income	21,064.60
Total Equity	20,697.27
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY	

07/25 sh Basis

Oakwood Acres Property Owners' Association, Inc. Balance Sheet

	Dec 31, 17
ASSETS Current Assets	
Checking/Savings Regions Bank	21,212.80
Total Checking/Savings	21,212.80
Accounts Receivable Accounts Receivable	-208.20
Total Accounts Receivable	-208.20
Other Current Assets Undeposited Funds	60.00
Total Other Current Assets	60.00
	21,064.60
Total Current Assets	21,064.60
TOTAL ASSETS	
LIABILITIES & EQUITY Equity Retained Earnings	17,596.27 3,468.33
Net Income	21,064.60
Total Equity	21,064.60
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY	